
Fresno is a luxurious loose-look sofa. The high quality of the materials 
is noticeable from the moment the sofa is seen. The comfortable design 
makes this sofa the preferred place to be in the living room.
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1. Choose design 301
2. Choose combination
3. Choose fabric or leather
4. Legs included

HOW TO DESIGN

50 Combinations
Available in fabric and leather

DIMENSIONS DESIGN ELEMENTS

Foam/Feather mix

Hyper Soft Foam

Cover

Foam/Feather mix

High Resilient Foam

Nozag Springs

Wooden frame

Elastic Webbing

COMFORT

THECA reserves the right to modify or delete prices, products and product specifications without any prior notice. THECA has no liability for any errors or omissions 

in the materials. All weights and measures shown are best approximations. 

Seams and stitching can vary from fabric to leather. 

www.theca.dk

FRESNO



COMBINATIONS FRESNO

06/03/2019

Combination 3331 Combination 3221 Combination 2521 Combination 2221 Combination 1111 Foot rest 1710 Combo shown: 0011 Combo shown: 0031
Combo mirrored 0021 Combo mirrored 0041

Price group 3-seater 3-seater 2½-seater 2-seater 1-seater Chaiselong+2-seater Chaiselong+2½-seater
M3: 2,11 M3: 2,11 M3:1,83 M3: 1,57 M3: 1,,05 M3: 0,25 M3: 2,66 M3: 2,91

1
2
3
4
5

  Eton w. Split
  Eton
  Savoy / split
  Savoy 
  Safari
  Nature
  Century
  Waldorf
  Vintage

Combo shown: 0051 Combo shown: 0191 Combo shown: 0071 Combo shown: 0081 Combo shown: 0091 Combo shown: 0211 Combo shown: 0101 Combo shown: 0221
Combo mirrored 0061 Combo mirrored 0201 Combo mirrored 0111 Combo mirrored 0231

Price group Chaiselong+3-seater Chaiselong+3-seater 2-seat.+corner+2-seater 2½-seat.+corner+2½-seater 3-seat.+corner+3-seater 3-seat.+corner+3-seater 3-seat.+corner+2-seater 2-seat.+corner+3-seater
M3: 3,18 M3: 3,18 M3: 3,48 M3: 3,98 M3: 4,52 M3: 4,52 M3: 4,0 M3: 4,0

1
2
3
4
5

  Eton w. Split
  Eton
  Savoy / split
  Savoy 
  Safari
  Nature
  Century
  Waldorf
  Vintage

Combo shown: 0121 Combo shown: 0141 Combo shown: 0241 Combo shown: 9341 Combo shown: 9361 Combo shown: 9381 Combo shown: 9101 Combo shown: 9121
Combo mirrored 0131 Combo mirrored 0151 Combo mirrored 0251 Combo mirrored 9351 Combo mirrored 9371 Combo mirrored 9391 Combo mirrored 9111 Combo mirrored 9131

Price group 2-seat.+corner+2-seat.+chaisel. 3-seat+corner+2-seat.+chaisel. 3-seat+corner+2-seat.+chaisel. Chaisel.+1-seat.+open-end Chaiselong+1-seater Open-end+2-seater Open-end+corner+2-seater Open-end+corner+2½-seater
M3: 4,56 M3: 5,08 M3: 5,08 M3: 3,0 M3: 2,14 M3: 2,44 M3: 3,28 M3: 3,53

1
2
3
4
5

  Eton w. Split
  Eton
  Savoy / split
  Savoy 
  Safari
  Nature
  Century
  Waldorf
  Vintage



FRESNO
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Combo shown: 9141 Combo shown: 9161 Combo shown: 9181 Combo shown: 9401 Combo shown: 9201 Combo shown: 9421
Combo mirrored 9151 Combo mirrored 9171 Combo mirrored 9191 Combo mirrored 9411 Combo mirrored 9211 Combo mirrored 9431

Price group Open-end+corner+3-seater Open-end+corner+3-seater Open-end+corner+2-seat.+chaisel. Open-end+corner+2½-seat.+chaisel. Open-end+corner+3-seat.+chaisel. Open-end+corner+3-seat.+chaisel.
M3: 3,8 M3: 3,8 M3: 4,36 M3: 4,62 M3: 4,88 M3: 4,88

1
2
3
4
5

  Eton w. Split
  Eton
  Savoy / split
  Savoy 
  Safari
  Nature
  Century
  Waldorf
  Vintage

All measurements are approximate. Please allow for a tolerance of +/- 3 cm.
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